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Men / 9 / Junior B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 6T 5 3 3 2T 1 

Connor Beckel638
Queen City Gym 

4.000 3.300 2.4003.3002.6003.400Diff:1 
8.8508.900 8.350 8.000 9.0008.800Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.60012.300 11.25011.300 12.80010.65012.300Final:

Place: 1 2 9 5T 4 1 2 

Isaiaah Cook584
Michigan Academy

2.400 3.300 3.1002.4003.2004.100Diff:2 
8.8008.450 8.050 8.700 8.9509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
70.05012.250 11.90010.800 11.30011.25012.550Final:

Place: 2 10T 4 2 5T 5 3 

Kelly Moriarty655
Interstate Gym

4.000 3.200 2.9003.2002.7003.800Diff:3 
8.0008.600 7.400 8.150 9.0008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.80012.200 10.90011.350 12.85010.10012.400Final:

Place: 21 1 7 4 1 9 4 

Camden Hardie639
Queen City Gym 

3.200 3.100 2.4003.3003.7003.300Diff:4 
8.0507.350 8.000 7.900 9.5009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.00012.600 10.45011.200 12.40011.70010.650Final:

Place: 14 12 2 1 10 7T 5 

Kofi Wijesekera721
Chelsea Piers

4.000 3.200 2.4003.4003.1003.700Diff:5 
8.1007.950 6.950 8.100 8.5009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.55011.700 10.50011.500 13.15010.05011.650Final:

Place: 12T 5 6 9T 2 18T 6 

Davis Rogers641
Queen City Gym 

2.400 2.900 2.7002.7003.0003.100Diff:6 
7.1008.600 7.900 8.550 9.5508.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.20012.450 9.80011.250 11.10010.90011.700Final:

Place: 8T 4 8 12 11T 10 7 

Lawson Fry678
Harpeth Gymnastics

1.600 3.000 2.2001.9002.5003.300Diff:7 
8.1008.550 8.500 9.350 8.5009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.65011.500 10.30010.950 11.05011.00011.850Final:

Place: 12T 10T 3 8 8T 13* 8 

Chase Vandergrift653
United Gymnastix

2.400 3.000 2.2002.8002.9003.300Diff:8 
7.8008.400 7.500 8.900 8.8508.750Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.20011.850 10.00011.400 11.15010.10011.700Final:

Place: 16 8 19 15T 8T 2T 9 

Henry Stevens725
Midwest Elite

2.200 3.200 3.0002.5003.5003.100Diff:9 
8.2508.400 7.000 7.400 8.6508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
65.65011.850 11.2509.600 10.95010.50011.500Final:

Place: 8T 3 11 13T 17* 11T 10 

Cyrus Parke723
Lakeshore Academy 

2.400 2.900 2.4002.7003.2003.800Diff:10 
7.8008.050 7.950 7.800 7.8508.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.45010.750 10.20010.500 11.00011.15011.850Final:

Place: 20 13 1 21 17* 6 11 

Miles Huang640
Queen City Gym 

2.400 2.900 2.2003.0002.6003.300Diff:11 
8.6507.550 7.200 8.950 7.8508.400Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
64.60010.750 10.85011.650 10.7009.80010.850Final:
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Men / 9 / Junior B
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 5 15T 10 15T 21 2T 12 

John Hartrey729
Aim High Academy

2.400 3.200 3.1003.5003.2003.500Diff:12 
8.1508.600 6.100 7.050 6.9008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
64.25010.100 11.25010.550 10.9509.30012.100Final:

Place: 15 6T 13 18* 11T 22 13 

Cole Blanchard626
Western Mass Gym

2.200 2.500 2.8002.4002.7002.900Diff:13 
6.1508.650 7.950 8.150 9.0008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.65011.500 8.95010.250 10.75010.65011.550Final:

Place: 7 14 14T 9T 19 11T 14 

Ahmir Bass573
World Class Gym-VA

2.200 2.900 2.6002.1001.9003.900Diff:14 
7.6008.000 7.800 8.200 7.7508.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.55010.650 10.20010.000 11.1009.70011.900Final:

Place: 4 9 17 5T 22 17 15 

Jace Starll692
Mills Gymnastics

2.400 2.600 2.2002.5002.4003.400Diff:15 
7.6508.850 8.100 7.500 7.4008.900Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.30010.000 9.8509.700 11.30010.20012.250Final:

Place: 8T 15T 18 9T 13 21 16 

Callan Asher751
NEAG- Marlborough

2.000 2.500 3.0002.5002.7003.500Diff:16 
6.1008.350 6.600 7.450 8.9509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.45011.450 9.1009.650 11.1009.30011.850Final:

Place: 6 21 20 18T 5T 7T 17 

Amogh Sharma627
Sunrise Gym Academy

2.200 3.000 2.8003.1002.0003.200Diff:17 
7.7008.750 5.650 6.450 9.2008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
62.30012.200 10.5009.250 10.7507.65011.950Final:

Place: 17T 17 16 18* 15 18T 18 

Wes Goller746
Trinity

2.200 2.600 2.1002.3001.8003.400Diff:18 
7.7008.050 7.600 7.900 8.5508.550Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.15011.150 9.8009.900 10.7509.10011.450Final:

Place: 17T 19 12 13T 16 18T 19 

Daniel Jekal668
APEX Gym-VA

2.200 2.900 2.8002.5002.6003.500Diff:19 
7.0007.950 5.600 8.250 8.1008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.90011.000 9.80010.450 11.0008.20011.450Final:

Place: 8T 20 22 22 7 13* 20 

Sean Woodka567
Preston Gym Acad

2.200 2.700 2.2003.1002.3003.200Diff:20 
7.8008.650 6.600 5.850 9.4007.800Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
60.40012.100 10.0008.650 9.9007.90011.850Final:

Place: 22 18 14T 5T 20 16 21 

Alex Garand830
Impact

3.600 2.500 2.8002.3002.6002.900Diff:21 
7.1007.450 6.000 8.000 7.7007.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
60.35010.200 9.90010.000 11.3008.60010.350Final:

Place: 19 22 21 17 14 13* 22 

Ian Harris596
Salem Gymnastics

2.400 3.300 2.2003.8003.0004.100Diff:22 
7.8006.950 3.300 5.050 8.0008.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
58.40011.300 10.0008.850 10.9006.30011.050Final:
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